CYA Pendant
LED Module + 5 Novo Short Pendants - Level Pattern
Project:	 	 	Note:
Type:	 Quantity:	 SKU#:
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588

Options
	• Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K, or 3500K  / 90 CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
Volts/Dimming Finish Color Temp.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
Series Length
Channel
Combo (LED & Pendant)
Level Pattern
CYA 094P
27U
120-277VAC
Universal Dimming
27U
BL Black
WH White
Example: CYA-094P-BL-27U-30K
094P 94” Channel
Length
Dimensions
Max drop 98”
(248.9 cm)
 98”
(248.9 cm)
 6.7
(17.02 cm)
2.7
(6.9 cm)
1.75
(4.45 cm)
 94”
(238.8 cm)
 1.38”
(3.5 cm)
 1.38”
(3.5 cm)
 4.25”
(10.8 cm)
 47”
(119.4 cm)